
Tax Invoice (oRtGlNAL FOR RECIP/END

g

MERSA ELECTRO COMPONENTS
EXPO BUILDING,
KARIMPATTA CROSS ROAD,
PALLIMUKKU ERNAKULAM . COCHIN6A2O1 6
9447302719
GST| N/U I N : 32AAU FMO627 R1 ZP
State Name: Kerala, Code: 32
E-Mail : mersakochumon2@gmail.com

Invoice No.

359

Daled

11-Jul-22
Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Reference No. & Date.

359 dt.11-Jul-22
Other References

Buyer (Billto)

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt Ltd
Second Floor, Mather Square Building
Opp: North Railway Station Ernakulam
Mob:854727651
GSTIN/UIN : 32AAECM5086D1ZP
State Name : Kerala. Code: 32

Buye/s Order No. Dated

Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through Destination

Terms of

SI
No.

Desoiption of Goods I HSN/SAC Quantity Rate
(lncl. ofTax)

Rale per Amount

1

2

3

LUMINOUS ECOM VOT NEO+1250
NEO 1250/12VS/E UPS
LUM I2V I6OAH ILTT2OO6O FNSD
BTY
TROLLY CABINET

3331
ROUND AFF

e
Y'(// 'fn-tsrrl * r-t-

8504

8507

7216

{.000 nos

1.000 nos

1.000 nos

7,199.99

14,800.00

850.00

6,101.69

11,562.50

720.U

nos

nos

nos

6,101.69

11,562.50

720.U

18,384.53

2,232.73
2,232.73

0.01

Total 3.000 nos t 22,850.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

Indian Rupees Tvuer$ Two Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Only
HSNISAC Taxable

Value
Gentral Tax State Tax Total

Tax AmountRate I Amount Rate I Amount
8504
8507
7216

6,101.69
11,562.50

720.U

9o/o

14o/o

9o/o

549.15
1,618.75

64.83

9Vo
'l4o/o

9o/o

549.1 5
1,618.75

64.83

1,098.30
3,237.50

't29.66

Total 18,384.53 2,232.73 2,232.73 4,465.46

Tax Amount (in uords) : Indian Rupees Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Five and Forty Six paise Only

Company's Bank Delails
Bank Name : BANKOFBARODA
A,/c No. : 05600200000544
Branch & IFS Code: BARB0ERNAKU

Dechraton I

We Oectare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
I

goods desoibed and that all oarticulars are true and 
iio.nea. .-. ., ^-.," 

pVI. LTD. 
I
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DAt r" ' ' This is a computer Generated Invoice
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